
Segelnummer Wertung Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SummeGesamtwertungPlatz AOK

1570 Opti A Joris Leiskau RSVM 3 2 3 `(13) 2 3 1 14 1

1630 Opti A Moritz Borowiak SSV von 1894 e.V. 1 1 `(11) 4 7 1 4 18 2

1629 Opti A Jonathan Schmidt SSV von 1894 e.V. 2 3 1 7 5 `(16) 2 20 3

1568 Opti A Noel Theiner SSV von 1894 e.V. 4 5 5 5 `(6) 2 3 24 4

1104 Opti A Bosse Schreiber Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel 9 8 `(9) 1 3 4 7 32 5

13378 Opti A Eva Lotte Grünbaum Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 6 4 2 12 4 `(16) 5 33 6

13236 Opti A Gustav Grünbaum Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 5 6 10 3 `(12) 5 6 35 7

13514 Opti A Timeon Rieckhof SSV von 1894 e.V. 12 15 4 6 1 `(16) 10 48 8

13487 Opti A Jasper Porthun SSV von 1894 e.V. 11 10 8 2 8 `(16) 12 51 9

1313 Opti A Edda Sperling Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 8 11 `(12) 9 10 8 8 54 10

12771 Opti A Jade Mae Nitzsche Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 15 7 6 11 `(15) 6 13 58 11

13500 Opti A Anneli Stengel Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 7 14 `(14) 10 13 10 9 63 12

1185 Opti A Helene Gienap Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel 14 9 13 14 9 7 `(16) 66 13

13654 Opti A Matty Urban Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 10 13 7 15 11 `(16) 11 67 14

13509 Opti A August Altmayer SSV von 1894 e.V. 13 12 `(15) 8 14 9 14 70 15

Segelnummer Wertung Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SummeGesamtwertungPlatz AOK

1570 Opti A Joris Leiskau RSVM 3 2 3 `(13) 2 3 1 14

1629 Opti A Jonathan Schmidt SSV von 1894 e.V. 2 3 1 `(7) 5 BDF 2 13

1630 Opti A Moritz Borowiak SSV von 1894 e.V. 1 1 `(11) 4 7 1 4 18

13378 Opti A Eva Lotte Grünbaum Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 6 4 2 `(12) 4 BFD 5 21

1568 Opti A Noel Theiner SSV von 1894 e.V. 4 5 5 5 `(6) 2 3 24

1104 Opti A Bosse Schreiber Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel 9 8 `(9) 1 3 4 7 25

13514 Opti A Timeon Rieckhof SSV von 1894 e.V. 12 `(15) 4 6 1 BDF 10 33

13236 Opti A Gustav Grünbaum Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 5 6 10 3 `(12) 5 6 35

13487 Opti A Jasper Porthun SSV von 1894 e.V. `(11) 10 8 2 8 BFD 12 40

1313 Opti A Edda Sperling Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 8 11 `(12) 9 10 8 8 54

12771 Opti A Jade Mae Nitzsche Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 15 7 6 11 `(15) 6 13 58

13654 Opti A Matty Urban Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 10 13 7 `(15) 11 BFD 11 52

13500 Opti A Anneli Stengel Yachtclub Warnow (YCW) 7 14 `(14) 10 13 10 9 63

1185 Opti A Helene Gienap Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel 14 9 13 `(14) 9 7 DNS 52

13509 Opti A August Altmayer SSV von 1894 e.V. 13 12 `(15) 8 14 9 14 70
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Segelnummer Wertung Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SummeGesamtwertungPlatz AOK

1413 Opti B Emil Schimanski Rostocker Segelverein Citybootshafen e.V.̀(16) 1 3 1 1 1 3 10 1

13252 Opti B Malea Hochbaum SSV von 1894 e.V. 1 3 1 2 2 `(11) 1 10 2

13249 Opti B Anton Oehlrich SSV von 1894 e.V. 3 5 5 `(8) 4 3 6 26 3

13247 Opti B Jonas Krüger SSV von 1894 e.V. 2 13 7 6 3 2 `(15) 33 4

12882 Opti B Ebba Wolkenstein SSV von 1894 e.V. 8 2 6 4 5 8 `(9) 33 5

1022 Opti B Frida Steinmüller Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 7 4 4 13 `(16) 4 4 36 6

10422 Opti B Magdalena Schulrath SSV von 1894 e.V. 10 6 9 `(12) 9 6 2 42 7

1460 Opti B Hermine Bendt Schweriner Yacht-Club 5 10 8 11 `(13) 5 5 44 8

9726 Opti B Tobias Janew SSV von 1894 e.V. 6 7 12 9 6 `(15) 8 48 9

12881 Opti B Sören Liebich SSV von 1894 e.V. 4 15 2 7 7 16 `(16) 51 10

11996 Opti B Erik Olaf Beutling SSV von 1894 e.V. 9 8 11 5 `(22) 7 12 52 11

12593 Opti B Willem Hempel SSV von 1894 e.V. 11 9 10 `(14) 11 9 7 57 12

10968 Opti B Alwin Eggert SSV von 1894 e.V. 13 11 `(14) 3 12 13 13 65 13

11498 Opti B Konstanti Giri Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 14 12 13 10 10 `(14) 11 70 14

472 Opti B Madita Baeck Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 18 -22 22 21 20 17 22 76 15

7929 Opti B Emma Griep SSV von 1894 e.V. 12 14 15 `(15) 14 12 10 77 16

2825 Opti B Julius Hille SSV von 1894 e.V. 15 16 16 16 `(19) 10 14 87 17

11203 Opti B Weda Liebert Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel `(22) 17 22 18 8 22 22 109 18

10667 Opti B Nele Hochbaum SSV von 1894 e.V. 17 22 `(22) 17 15 22 22 115 19

9981 Opti B Maria Mewes Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. `(22) 22 17 20 17 22 22 120 20

9157 Opti B Victoria Goedecke SSV von 1894 e.V. `(22) 22 22 19 18 22 22 125 21

Segelnummer Wertung Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SummeGesamtwertungPlatz AOK

13252 Opti B Malea Hochbaum SSV von 1894 e.V. 1 3 1 2 2 11 1 21

1413 Opti B Emil Schimanski Rostocker Segelverein Citybootshafen e.V.16 1 3 1 1 1 3 26

13249 Opti B Anton Oehlrich SSV von 1894 e.V. 3 5 5 8 4 3 6 34

9157 Opti B Victoria Goedecke SSV von 1894 e.V. DNS DNF DNF 19 18 DNS DNS 37

12882 Opti B Ebba Wolkenstein SSV von 1894 e.V. 8 2 6 4 5 8 9 42

11203 Opti B Weda Liebert Segelverein Schwanenhalbinsel DNS 17 DNF 18 8 DNS DNS 43

11996 Opti B Erik Olaf Beutling SSV von 1894 e.V. 9 8 11 5 OCS 7 12 45

13247 Opti B Jonas Krüger SSV von 1894 e.V. 2 13 7 6 3 2 15 48

10667 Opti B Nele Hochbaum SSV von 1894 e.V. 17 DNS DNF 17 15 DNS DNS 49

1022 Opti B Frida Steinmüller Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 7 4 4 13 16 4 4 52

10422 Opti B Magdalena Schulrath SSV von 1894 e.V. 10 6 9 12 9 6 2 54

9981 Opti B Maria Mewes Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. DNS DNF 17 20 17 DNS DNS 54

1460 Opti B Hermine Bendt Schweriner Yacht-Club 5 10 8 11 13 5 5 57

9726 Opti B Tobias Janew SSV von 1894 e.V. 6 7 12 9 6 15 8 63
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12881 Opti B Sören Liebich SSV von 1894 e.V. 4 15 2 7 7 16 16 67

12593 Opti B Willem Hempel SSV von 1894 e.V. 11 9 10 14 11 9 7 71

472 Opti B Madita Baeck Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 18 DNF DNF 21 20 17 DNF 76

10968 Opti B Alwin Eggert SSV von 1894 e.V. 13 11 14 3 12 13 13 79

11498 Opti B Konstanti Giri Schweriner Yacht-Club e.V. 14 12 13 10 10 14 11 84

7929 Opti B Emma Griep SSV von 1894 e.V. 12 14 15 15 14 12 10 92

2825 Opti B Julius Hille SSV von 1894 e.V. 15 16 16 16 19 10 14 106
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